INL-5AX30
5 mm Through Hole Lamp
Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
May 13, 2025
www.inolux-corp.com Page 1
Features
• 5mm Through hole, 8.65mm lens height

www.inolux-corp.com Page 8
Typical Characteristic Curves – Radiation Pattern
Ordering Information
Product
Emission
Color
Technology
Test Current
IF (mA)
Luminous Intensity
IV (mcd)
(Typ.)
Forward
Voltage
VF (V)
(Typ.)
Orderable
Part Number
INL-5AYG30
Yellow
Green
AlInGaP 20 460 2.0 INL-5AYG30
INL-5AY30 Yellow AlInGaP 20 1000 2.0 INL-5AY30
INL-5AA30 Amber AlInGaP 20 780 2.0 INL-5AA30
INL-5AR30 Red AlInGaP 20 1300 2.0 INL-5AR30
INL-5AB30 Blue InGaN 20 5000 3.2 INL-5AB30
INL-5AG30 Green InGaN 20 23000 3.2 INL-5AG30
INL-5AW30 White InGaN 20 8500 3.3 INL-5AW30
INL-5AX30
5 mm Through Hole Lamp
Inolux Corporation